PTVH5139_031220_1

School bus route

n Dobson Road

via Bourchier Street Primary School
via St Brendan’s Primary School
via Gowrie Street Primary School

10 UaMoIH

@m=» AM School Bus Service ‘ \

emmm» PM School Bus Service r—
o Fahey St i
Gowrie Street

Primary School

(@]
D
z > 3
< =) @ Newton St @
o [} ] o
= = o & =1
@ o
- @ ] 2 Numurkah Rd z
Wyndham St ‘ E ?7
by}
Q

1S uosse|n

Dunlop St

i Orr St ‘

Corio St Monash St
Fowler St

St Brendan’s
| Primary School

1S EOY
190 PIEY2IO

1S Weyesn

Skene St

Fitzgerald St

> z
—3 ‘—e 3 || & |Attwood Ct

] ay =
§ @ § Le Lievre Ct

z o

=

£

Hawdon St ‘ Verney Rd

Bourchier Street
Primary School

Doyles Rd Grahamvale Rd

4

Dobson Rd

pY 81400( PIO
| AV Sted

AV 10WYB

o
S
s —
S §
2 9
Central Av Lemnos North Rd
NORTH
MAP NOT TO SCALE
‘&‘“\ﬁo« o
<o o

Monday to Friday

¥ Dysons

SCHOOL BUS STOP AM
@ 260 Central Av 755
© 1 JanetCt 759
© 10Park Av 8.00
11 Dobson Rd 8.02
226 Old Dookie Rd 8.05
38 Old Dookie Rd 8.10
O Skene St Interchange 8.12
© Bourchier Street Primary School 8.15
18 Fowler St 8.22
83 Glasson St 8.25
50 Fahey St 8.30
Balaclava Rd (opposite King St) 8.33
© StBrendan’s Primary School 8.35
SCHOOL BUS STOP PM
@ StBrendan’s Primary School 3.25
@ Gowrie Street Primary School 3.35
50 Fahey St 3.37
7 Glasson St 3.40
57 Orchard Cct 3.43
18 Fowler St 3.45
O Skene St Interchange 4.00
38 Old Dookie Rd 4.03
213 Old Dookie Rd 4.05
9 Dobson Rd 4.06
© 1 Mehmet Av 4.07
© 260 Central Av 4.15




